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MACARONS CHOCOLATE 3CM (240 PCS) FZ

SKU: B40.23

Categories: Finished Afternoon Tea Specialities

Tags: afternoon tea, chocolate macaron, finished dessert, macaron,

macarons

Approx. pieces 240 | Pack size 5 x 48 | Piece size Dia30 x H20mm |

Chocolate macaron with chocolate ganache filing.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May also contain hazelnuts and pistachios.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten No

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs Yes

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1574

Calories 376

Fat (g) 18.9

Sat. fat (g) 8.3

Carbohydrate (g) 43.7

Sugar (g) 42.1

Protein (g) 6.2

Salt (g) 0.08

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, chocolate(MILK) 20%, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier [SOYA lecithin], bourbon vanilla), cream, EGG

white (CH), ALMONDS, cocoa powder, glucose, humectant (sorbitol), citrus fibre, caramel sugar, acidifier (citric

acid), colouring (carmine).


